Digital Pressure Gauge
Model JK
DESCRIPTION
The Series JK digital pressure test gauge with 0.2 % full scale
accuracy uses transducer technology and a stainless steel
diaphragm for high overpressure protection. The transducer
technology provides enhanced accuracy over the entire pres-
sure range. The JK has no moving  parts and thus, may provide

4. 	 -18 °C to 82 °C [0 °F to 180 °F] operating temperature only with
optional NEMA 4 rating.
Order guide
W = Battery powered (9 V alkaline)*
T = 110 Vac adapter (included)
V = 11 Vdc to 32 Vdc  (3 ft. cable)
* = Example
JK*
JK
POWER
PRESSURE RANGE (PSI)
1 = 0-1(opt)
5 = 0-5(opt)
15 = 0-15
30 = 0-30
50 = 0-50
100 = 0-100
200 =  0-200*
300 =  0-300
500 =  0-500
750 =  0-750
1K = 0-1000
1.5K = 0-1500
2K = 0-2000
3K =  0-3000
5K = 0-5000
7.5K =  0-7500
10K =  0-10000
REFERENCE
G = Gage (std) reads zero at atmosphere *
A = Absolute (opt) reads zero at vacuum (15 psi or higher)
V = Vacuum (opt)
C = Compound (opt) reads both positive & negative
(vacuum) pressure
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION
Z = No electrical connection (Model JKW - 9 volt battery)*
C = 3 foot cable (Model JKV)
T = ac adapter (Model JKT)
Call factory for availability of other electrical connections and cable lengths.
Z
OPTIONAL
4 = NEMA 4 (Not available on JKT)
NEMA 4 option also provides temperature range of  0-180°F
4
Each gauge has the following scaling built in for field selection:
FIELD SELECTABLE STANDARD UNITS OF MEASURE
Bar    = Bar
mBar = Millibar
kPa   = Kilopascals
MPa   = Megapascals
Ft H20 =  Feet of water
In H20 =  Inches  of water
In Hg =  Inches  of mercury
mmHg =  mm of mercury
Consult factory for other units of measure not listed
W 200 G